Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	10/01/2002

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Andrews Sales Company, Inc.		10/01/2002	CORPORATION:
A/P Products, LLC		110/01/2002	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Andrews Sales Company, Inc.	
Street Address:	62979 Plateau Drive Unit 4	
City:	Bend	
State/Country:	OREGON	
Postal Code:	97701	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2750228	MAG-SAFE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (541)617-1580

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: info@andrewssales.net

Correspondent Name: Joe Andrews

Address Line 1: 62979 Plateau Drive Unit 4
Address Line 4: Bend, OREGON 97701

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Joe Andrews
Signature:	/joe andrews/
Date:	09/04/2008

900115239 TRADEMARK REEL: 003846 FRAME: 0750 \$40.00 275022

Total Attachments: 1

source=scan0001#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003846 FRAME: 0751

Andrews Sales Company, Inc.

October 1, 2002

To whom it may concern, A/P Products, LLC has been sold to Andrews Sales Company, Inc., an Oregon corporation.

A/P Products, LLC

Joe Andrews

Managing Member

Andrews Sales Co., Inc.

Jøe Andrews

President

62979 Plateau Drive Unit 4 Bend, OR 97701 541-617-1573/800-526-1889 Fax: 866-603-2020

Email: info@andrewssales.net

TRADEMARK REEL: 003846 FRAME: 0752

RECORDED: 09/04/2008